Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: All Industries

Question

1. How many employees

were promoted?

2. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?

3. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?

Contract
Type

Full-time

Part-time

Full-time

Part-time

N/A

Full-time

Part-time

N/A

Employment Type

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Casual

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Casual

* Total employees includes Gender X

Manager Category

Managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Female

17

52

91

18

234

56

32

Male

60

115

64

250

36

10

113

955

10

144

94

Total*

77

167

70

341

45

14

131

1,189

11

200

12

126



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: All Industries

Contract

Question Type

4. How many employees Full-time
(including partners with an
employment contract)

voluntarily resigned?

Part-time

N/A

5. How many employees Full-time
have taken primary carer's

parental leave (paid and/or

unpaid)?

Part-time

6. How many employees Full-time
have taken secondary

carer's parental leave (paid

and/or unpaid)?

Employment Type Manager Category

Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term Contract Managers

Non-managers

Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Casual Non-managers

Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term Contract Managers

Non-managers

Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Permanent Non-managers

Fixed-Term Contract Non-managers

* Total employees includes Gender X

Female

24

180

21

27

35

19

Male

109

722

83

67

25

Total*

133

902

104

94

35

19

25



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: All Industries

Question %):;ract Employment Type Manager Category Female Total*
7. How many employees Full-time Permanent Managers 1 1
ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?
Non-managers 2 2
Fixed-Term Contract Managers 1 1

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Transport Equipment Manufacturing

Question

1. How many employees

were promoted?

2. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?

3. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?

Contract
Type

Full-time

Full-time

Part-time

N/A

Full-time

Part-time

N/A

Employment Type

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Casual

Permanent

Fixed-Term Contract

Fixed-Term Contract

Casual

* Total employees includes Gender X

Manager Category

Managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Female

18

19

Male

13

51

25

20

155

81

Total*

12

13

59

26

23

173

100



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Transport Equipment Manufacturing

Contract

Question Type

4. How many employees Full-time
(including partners with an
employment contract)

voluntarily resigned?

Part-time

N/A

5. How many employees Full-time
have taken primary carer's

parental leave (paid and/or

unpaid)?

Part-time

6. How many employees Full-time
have taken secondary

carer's parental leave (paid

and/or unpaid)?

Employment Type Manager Category

Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term Contract Managers

Non-managers

Permanent Non-managers
Casual Non-managers
Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term Contract Managers

Non-managers

Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Permanent Non-managers

Fixed-Term Contract Non-managers

* Total employees includes Gender X

Female

17

10

Male

17

111

52

15

Total*

24

128

62

15



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Transport Equipment Manufacturing

Question %):;ract Employment Type Manager Category Female Total*
7. How many employees

ceased employment before

returning to work from Full-time Fixed-Term Contract Managers 1 1

parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

Question %):;ract Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*
1. How many employees Full-time Permanent Managers 14 51 65
were promoted?
Non-managers 48 108 156
Fixed-Term Contract Managers 4 4
Non-managers 3 3 6
Part-time Permanent Non-managers 3 3
2. How many employees  Full-time Permanent Managers 6 49 55
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?
Non-managers 81 192 273
Fixed-Term Contract Non-managers 8 10 18
Part-time Permanent Non-managers 2 2
N/A Casual Non-managers 4 9 13
3. How many employees Full-time Permanent Managers 15 90 105
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?
Non-managers 215 771 986
Fixed-Term Contract Managers 1 6 7
Non-managers 33 59 92
Part-time Permanent Non-managers 9 3 12
Fixed-Term Contract Non-managers 3 2 5
N/A Casual Managers 1 1
Non-managers 32 82 114

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

Question %):;ract Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*
4. How many employees  Full-time Permanent Managers 17 88 105
(including partners with an
employment contract)
voluntarily resigned?
Non-managers 162 599 761
Fixed-Term Contract Managers 3 &
Non-managers 11 30 41
Part-time Permanent Managers 1 1
Non-managers 4 1 5
N/A Casual Non-managers 27 66 93
5. How many employees Full-time Permanent Managers 6 6
have taken primary carer's
parental leave (paid and/or
unpaid)?
Non-managers 29 29
Part-time Permanent Managers 1 1
Non-managers 15 15
6. How many employees  Full-time Permanent Non-managers 10 10
have taken secondary
carer's parental leave (paid
and/or unpaid)?
Fixed-Term Contract Non-managers 1 1

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

Question %):;ract Employment Type Manager Category Female Total*
7. How many employees Full-time Permanent Managers 1 1

ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

Non-managers 2 2

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

) Contract
Question Type Employment Type
1. How many employees Full-time Permanent
were promoted?
2. How many employees Full-time Permanent
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?
Fixed-Term Contract
3. How many employees Full-time Permanent
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?
Fixed-Term Contract
N/A Casual

* Total employees includes Gender X

Manager Category

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Non-managers

Male

29

10

Total*

30

10



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Contract

Question Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

4. How many employees Full-time Permanent Managers 4 4
(including partners with an

employment contract)

voluntarily resigned?

Non-managers 1 12 13

Fixed-Term Contract Non-managers 1 1

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

* Total employees includes Gender X



