Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees were promoted?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	17	60	77
			Non-managers	52	115	167
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers		4	4
			Non-managers	4	4	8
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	3		3
How many employees (including partners with an	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	6	64	70
employment contract) were internally appointed?			Non-managers	91	250	341
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers		1	1
			Non-managers	9	36	45
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers		1	1
			Non-managers	2		2
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	1		1
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers	4	10	14
How many employees (including partners with an	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	18	113	131
employment contract) were externally appointed?			Non-managers	234	955	1,189
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1	10	11
			Non-managers	56	144	200
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	9	3	12
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	6	3	9
	N/A	Casual	Managers		1	1
			Non-managers	32	94	126

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees (including partners with an employment contract)	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	24	109	133
voluntarily resigned?			Non-managers	180	722	902
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1	4	5
			Non-managers	21	83	104
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers		1	1
			Non-managers	6	1	7
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers	27	67	94
5. How many employees have taken primary carer's parental leave (paid and/or	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	7		7
unpaid)?			Non-managers	35		35
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1		1
			Non-managers	1		1
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	3		3
			Non-managers	19		19
6. How many employees have taken secondary carer's parental leave (paid	Full-time	Permanent	Non-managers		25	25
and/or unpaid)?		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers		4	4

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Total*
7. How many employees ceased employment before returning to work from parental leave, regardless of when the leave commenced?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	1	1
			Non-managers	2	2
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1	1

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Transport Equipment Manufacturing

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees were promoted?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	3	9	12
			Non-managers	3	5	8
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	1	1	2
How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) were	Full-time	Permanent	Managers		13	13
internally appointed?			Non-managers	8	51	59
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers		1	1
			Non-managers	1	25	26
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers		1	1
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	1		1
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers		1	1
How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) were	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	3	20	23
externally appointed?			Non-managers	18	155	173
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers		4	4
			Non-managers	19	81	100
	Part-time	Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	3	1	4
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers		2	2

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Transport Equipment Manufacturing

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
4. How many employees (including partners with an employment contract)	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	7	17	24
voluntarily resigned?			Non-managers	17	111	128
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1	1	2
			Non-managers	10	52	62
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	2		2
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers		1	1
5. How many employees have taken primary carer's parental leave (paid and/or		Permanent	Managers	1		1
unpaid)?			Non-managers	6		6
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1		1
			Non-managers	1		1
		Permanent	Managers	2		2
			Non-managers	4		4
6. How many employees have taken secondary carer's parental leave (paid	Full-time	Permanent	Non-managers		15	15
and/or unpaid)?		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers		3	3

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Transport Equipment Manufacturing

Question Co	Contract Type Employ	yment Type Manager Categ	ory Fema	ale Total*
Ty Thou many employees eased employment before	Гуре	Ferm Contract Managers	ory Fema	ale Total*

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees were promoted?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	14	51	65
			Non-managers	48	108	156
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers		4	4
			Non-managers	3	3	6
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	3		3
2. How many employees (including partners with an	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	6	49	55
employment contract) were internally appointed?			Non-managers	81	192	273
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	8	10	18
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	2		2
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers	4	9	13
3. How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) were	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	15	90	105
externally appointed?			Non-managers	215	771	986
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1	6	7
			Non-managers	33	59	92
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	9	3	12
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	3	2	5
	N/A	Casual	Managers		1	1
			Non-managers	32	82	114

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees (including partners with an employment contract)	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	17	88	105
voluntarily resigned?			Non-managers	162	599	761
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers		3	3
			Non-managers	11	30	41
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers		1	1
			Non-managers	4	1	5
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers	27	66	93
5. How many employees have taken primary carer's parental leave (paid and/or	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	6		6
unpaid)?			Non-managers	29		29
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	1		1
			Non-managers	15		15
6. How many employees have taken secondary carer's parental leave (paid	Full-time	Permanent	Non-managers		10	10
and/or unpaid)?		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers		1	1

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Total*
7. How many employees ceased employment before returning to work from parental leave, regardless of when the leave commenced?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	1	1
			Non-managers	2	2

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees were promoted?	Full-time	Permanent	Non-managers	1	2	3
2. How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) were internally appointed?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers		2	2
			Non-managers	2	7	9
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers		1	1
3. How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) were externally appointed?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers		3	3
			Non-managers	1	29	30
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	4	4	8
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers		10	10

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
4. How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) voluntarily resigned?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers		4	4
			Non-managers	1	12	13
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers		1	1

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X